PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Assignee's name previously recorded on Reel 017354 Frame 0436. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the correct spelling of the assignee is Swan Analytische Instrumente AG.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Dr. Heinz Wagner	11/16/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SWAN Analytische Instrumente AG	
Street Address:	Turicaphonstr. 29	
City:	Riedikon	
State/Country:	SWITZERLAND	
Postal Code:	8616	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11243610

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (845)359-7798

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (845) 359-7700

Email: pmichalos@notaromichalos.com

Correspondent Name: Peter C. Michalos, Notaro & Michalos P.C

Address Line 1: 100 Dutch Hill Road

Address Line 4: Orangeburg, NEW YORK 10962-2100

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	H60-127 US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Peter C. Michalos, Atty for Applicant

Total Attachments: 4

source=H60-127-AssignEXE#page1.tif source=H60-127-not#page1.tif source=H60-127-not#page2.tif

501048174

OP \$40.00 1124361

PATENT REEL: 023697 FRAME: 0954 source=H60-127-not#page3.tif

PATENT REEL: 023697 FRAME: 0955

Atty. D ret No.: H60-127 US

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) in hand paid, and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned

(845) 359-7700

CUSTOMER NO.: 21706

PATENT REEL: 023697 FRAME: 0956

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET (PATENTS ONLY

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director - U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Please record the attached original document(s) or copy thereof.

1. Name(s) of conveying party(ies):

Heinz Wagner

 Name and address of receiving party(ies): SWAN Analytische Instruments AG Turicaphonstr.29 8616 Riedikon, Switzerland



DEC 1 2 2005

- 3. Nature of Conveyance (i.e., Assignment, Merger, Name Change): <u>Assignment</u> Execution Date: <u>16th day of November</u>, <u>2005</u>
- 4. Application and/or Patent No(s).:
 - (a) Application Serial No(s). Letters Patent No(s). 11/243.610
 - (b) this document is being filed together with a new application, which was executed on:
- 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:

NOTARO & MICHALOS P.C.

100 Dutch Hill Road, Suite 110 Orangeburg, New York 10962-2100 (845) 359-7700

Customer No.: 21706

- 6. Total number of applications and/or patents involved: 1
- 7. Total Fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41/\$40.00 ea.): \$ 40.00 is enclosed.
- 8. The Commissioner is further authorized to charge any underpayment and/or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No. 14-1431.
- 9. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

12/13/2005 SSITHIB1 00000038 11243610

02 FC:8021 40.00 DF

Dated: December 8, 2005

Peter C. Michalos Reg. No. 28,643

Attorney for Applicant(s)

TOTAL NUMBER OF PAGES INCLUDING COVER SHEET, DOCUMENT AND ATTACHMENTS :

PATENT

REEL: 023697 FRAME: 0957

RECORDED: 12/22/2009